Driving directions from airport Munich to BPM 09 at Ulm University
distance: 163 km | expected duration: 1 hour 30 mins

start: TerminalstraBe West, airport Munich

ok wnN=

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Head south on Terminalstral3e West

Slight right onto the ramp

Continue straight

Slight left at St2584

Take the ramp onto A92

Take exit 1-Dreieck Miinchen-Feldmoching to merge onto A99

toward Stuttgart/Lindau/Augsburg/Minchen-West

Take exit 9-Dreieck Miinchen-Allach to merge onto A99

toward Stuttgart/Augsburg/Dachau/Furstenfeldbruck

Take the exit onto A8

Take exit 62-Ulm-West to merge onto B10 toward Friedrichshafen/Ulm
Take the exit toward Blaustein

Merge onto Berliner Ring/K9915

Turn left at K9912

Continue on Albert-Einstein-Allee

Turn left at James-Franck-Ring

Turn left at HelmholtzstraBe

After you parked your car (you have to pay for the parking garage, but the area located
on the right hand is free of charge) cross the HelmholtzstraRe.

Turn right and follow the sidewalk through the forrest until you can see an orange and
a green building on the right side.

Bypass the green one, the entrance is located right behind it.

destination:the BPM’'09 is located in the 027 building

0.5 km
0.2 km
1.3 km
2.8 km
22.1 km

8.2 km

34km
118 km
4.6 km
0.3 km
1.1 km

12m
0.2 km

75m
0.2 km



Lerchenberg\s:tr.<

= kel
\1?—“36(
4
@
%
(3
@
B10 )
&
&
%
@ Mahringen 4 i
$ o
o~ g
e 5
B10 @
@ Lehr
(318
Mahringe*
7 L
o
| >
2
a
S
Berliner Ring =

Ulm University

I

@ Jungingen

Caption of the map

@ Autobahn 3

B43

Bundesstra3e 43

e S-Bahn

@ building
% airport

parking space

St2584

S| eulWISL

F |
jeuiuaL

)
=
)
=]
=

L\

Autobahn
Bundesstral3e

normal street

- "= your route

Z

enter / leave or
change Autobahn




Staudinger Str.

to Uni West

- ®
Kliniken -Tech Versorgungsbetriebe
Oberer Eselsberg te\ﬂ'A“ee

A\beﬂ

building ground entrance north

of the new
surgery

entrance
y cafeteria </
- p south _e” <
Clinical
Centre Universitat S Caption of the map
street eo®®e track
gmm—, \/OUI rOute ‘ bus station
to downtown by car
gmm—, YOUI route n parking space

by bus
change street . building



