## Driving directions from airport Munich to BPM 09 at Ulm University

distance: 163 km | expected duration: 1 hour 30 mins

<u>star</u>	<u>t: Terminalstraße West, airport Munich</u>	
1.	Head south on Terminalstraße West	0.5 km
2.	Slight right onto the ramp	0.2 km
3.	Continue straight	1.3 km
4.	Slight left at St2584	2.8 km
5.	Take the ramp onto A92	22.1 km
6.	Take exit 1-Dreieck München-Feldmoching to merge onto A99	
	toward Stuttgart/Lindau/Augsburg/München-West	8.2 km
7.	Take exit 9-Dreieck München-Allach to merge onto A99	
	toward Stuttgart/Augsburg/Dachau/Fürstenfeldbruck	3.4 km
8.	Take the exit onto A8	118 km
9.	Take exit 62-Ulm-West to merge onto B10 toward Friedrichshafen/Ulm	4.6 km
10.	Take the exit toward Blaustein	0.3 km
11.	Merge onto Berliner Ring/K9915	1.1 km
12.	Turn left at K9912	12 m
13.	Continue on Albert-Einstein-Allee	0.2 km
14.	Turn left at James-Franck-Ring	75 m
15.	Turn left at Helmholtzstraße	0.2 km
16.	After you parked your car (you have to pay for the parking garage, but the area located on the right hand is free of charge) cross the Helmholtzstraße.	
	Turn right and follow the sidewalk through the forrest until you can see an orange and a green building on the right side.	
	Bypass the green one, the entrance is located right behind it.	

destination: the BPM'09 is located in the O27 building



